
Name

Address 
Town Postal 
Email Phone

Item Category Price Qty Total

1 Sugar Maple Trees $13.75 

2 Paper Birch Trees $13.00 

3 Black Cherry Trees $13.50 

4 Red Oak Trees $14.00 

5 White Pine Seedlings $16.50 

6 Red Pine Seedlings $17.00 

7 White Spruce Seedlings $19.50 

8 Norway Spruce Seedlings $16.00 

9 Canaan Fir Seedlings $21.50 

10 White Cedar Seedlings $26.00 

11 Red Oak Seedlings $18.50 

12 Red Maple Seedlings $27.50 

13 Sugar Maple Seedlings $23.50 

14 Red Osier Dogwood Seedlings $16.50 

15 Common Lilac Seedlings $19.00 

16 Tamarack Seedlings $15.50 

17 Serviceberry/Saskatoon Seedlings $28.00 

18 American Highbush Cranberry Seedlings $24.50 

19 Nannyberry Seedlings $27.50 

20 Mulch Pads $22.50 

$10.00 

Tree Warranty  
The Township warrants that the trees are healthy on the specified pickup date. There is no warranty beyond this date.  

Availability of Tree Species 
Due to shortages of supply of some species, we may not be able to completely fill large orders for some species. Orders may be 
reduced in an effort to try to accommodate all residents. You will be notified if we are unable to complete your order.

Please email completed forms to jshephard@mulmur.ca.  You will then receive an order confirmation with total and payment instructions.

Age: 2 year(s) Size: 30-60cm

Age: 2 year(s) Size: 30-60cm

Notes: Handling Charge

Sub-Total

HST (13%)

TOTAL

Age: 2 year(s) Size: 60-90cm

Age: 1 year(s) Size: 45-60cm

Age: 1 year(s) Size: 45-60cm

Age: 2 year(s) Size: 45-60cm

Age: 1 year(s) Size: 15-30cm

Age: 1 year(s) Size: 45-60cm

Age: 2-1 year(s) Size: 20cm+

Age: 2-2 year(s) Size: 30cm+

Age: 2+1 year(s) Size: 20+ 

Age: 2-1 year(s) Size: 18cm+

Age: 2+2 year(s) Size: 25cm+

Age: 2 year(s) Size: 60-90cm

Description

Size: 3-4ft potted

Size: 3-4ft potted

Size: 3-4ft potted

Size: 3-4ft potted

Age: 2-1 year(s) Size: 20cm+

2024Mulmur Hills Tree & 
Seedling Program

Credit Card

In person at the office

Seedlings come in bundles of 10.  All tree orders need to be placed by Friday, March 8, 2024. Pickup date will be Saturday, May 
4th, 2024 at the Township of Mulmur (758070 2nd Line East, Mulmur).
There will be a $50.00 cancellation fee applied to any order cancelled after March 8, 2024.
Please Note: There is a handling charge of $10.00 per order regardless of size for seedlings and a $10.00 handling charge for 
trees. Seedlings come 10 seedlings per bundle (for example, you get 10 Nannyberry seedlings for the price listed). There is no 
minimum order for trees or seedlings. Your order is not complete without payment.


	ORDER FORM - WEBSITE

	Name: 
	Address: 
	Town: 
	Postal: 
	Credit Card: Off
	In person at the office: Off
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	1375: 
	1300: 
	1350: 
	1400: 
	1650: 
	1700: 
	1950: 
	1600: 
	2150: 
	2600: 
	1850: 
	2750: 
	2350: 
	1650_2: 
	1900: 
	1550: 
	2800: 
	2450: 
	2750_2: 
	2250: 
	Notes: 


