

2024Mulmur Hills Tree & Seedling Program

Name		
Address		Credit Card
Town	Postal	In person at the office
Email	Phone	

Seedlings come in bundles of 10. All tree orders need to be placed by Friday, March 8, 2024. Pickup date will be **Saturday, May 4th, 2024** at the Township of Mulmur (758070 2nd Line East, Mulmur).

There will be a \$50.00 cancellation fee applied to any order cancelled after March 8, 2024.

Please Note: There is a handling charge of \$10.00 per order regardless of size for seedlings and a \$10.00 handling charge for trees. Seedlings come 10 seedlings per bundle (for example, you get 10 Nannyberry seedlings for the price listed). There is no minimum order for trees or seedlings. Your order is not complete without payment.

	Item	Description	Category	Price	Qty	Total
1	Sugar Maple	Size: 3-4ft potted	Trees	\$13.75		
2	Paper Birch	Size: 3-4ft potted	Trees	\$13.00		
3	Black Cherry	Size: 3-4ft potted	Trees	\$13.50		
4	Red Oak	Size: 3-4ft potted	Trees	\$14.00		
5	White Pine	Age: 2-1 year(s) Size: 20cm+	Seedlings	\$16.50		
6	Red Pine	Age: 2-1 year(s) Size: 20cm+	Seedlings	\$17.00		
7	White Spruce	Age: 2-2 year(s) Size: 30cm+	Seedlings	\$19.50		
8	Norway Spruce	Age: 2+1 year(s) Size: 20+	Seedlings	\$16.00		
9	Canaan Fir	Age: 2-1 year(s) Size: 18cm+	Seedlings	\$21.50		
10	White Cedar	Age: 2+2 year(s) Size: 25cm+	Seedlings	\$26.00		
11	Red Oak	Age: 2 year(s) Size: 60-90cm	Seedlings	\$18.50		
12	Red Maple	Age: 2 year(s) Size: 60-90cm	Seedlings	\$27.50		
13	Sugar Maple	Age: 1 year(s) Size: 45-60cm	Seedlings	\$23.50		
14	Red Osier Dogwood	Age: 1 year(s) Size: 45-60cm	Seedlings	\$16.50		
15	Common Lilac	Age: 2 year(s) Size: 45-60cm	Seedlings	\$19.00		
16	Tamarack	Age: 1 year(s) Size: 15-30cm	Seedlings	\$15.50		
17	Serviceberry/Saskatoon	Age: 1 year(s) Size: 45-60cm	Seedlings	\$28.00		
18	American Highbush Cranberry	Age: 2 year(s) Size: 30-60cm	Seedlings	\$24.50		
19	Nannyberry	Age: 2 year(s) Size: 30-60cm	Seedlings	\$27.50		
20	Mulch Pads			\$22.50		
Notes:	·			Handling Charge		\$10.00
				Sub-Total		
				HST (13%)		
				TOTAL		

Please email completed forms to jshephard@mulmur.ca. You will then receive an order confirmation with total and payment instructions.

Tree Warranty

The Township warrants that the trees are healthy on the specified pickup date. There is no warranty beyond this date.

Availability of Tree Species

Due to shortages of supply of some species, we may not be able to completely fill large orders for some species. Orders may be reduced in an effort to try to accommodate all residents. You will be notified if we are unable to complete your order.